GLI-ORDP
New Construction Downlight Plus
Project: Location: Type:
Model Number: Notes: Date:Qty:
The GLI-ORDP New Construction Downlight Plus delivers superior illumination with a high diffusion lens and a minimum CRI of 80. Designed for
commercial applications, it offers adjustable CCT of 3000K, 3500K, and 4000K for the 40W model, and fixed CCT options of 3000K, 3500K, and
4000K for the 80W model. This downlight is available in 6”, 8”, and 10” sizes and includes wattage adjustable features of 40W/27W/18W and
80W/65W/50W. Easy to install with spring steel friction clips, it ensures excellent thermal management and long-lasting performance.

GLI-ORDP
New Construction Downlight Plus
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES DIAMETER POWER (W) CCT INSTALLATION FRAME EMERGENCY
GLI-ORDP
6 - 6in Ø 40W - 40 Watts 3SK1 - 3 CCT NC - New construction frame NB - No battery
8 - 8in Ø 80W - 80 Watts 30K - 3000K NF - No frame BB - 8W battery backup
10 - 10in Ø 35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL WATTAGE LUMENS LUMENS/WATT DIMENSIONS CCT IC CEILING
GLI-ORDP-40W 40W/27W/18W 3500LM/2300LM/1500LM 88LM/W 6", 8", 10" 3500K Yes
GLI-ORDP-80W 80W/65W/50W 6800LM/5500LM/4200LM 85LM/W 6", 8", 10" 3500K No
INSTALLATION CLIPS
SC - Standard Clips
SP - Spring Clips
Nel M
put 4000K here